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Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Registered Voters - Republican Party
Registered Voters - Democratic Party
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Republican Party
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Voter Turnout - Republican Party
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN

TOTAL Absentee

45 of 45
0 of 45
45 of 45
45 of 45
95,470
0

0
95,470
5,913
5,433
480

0

8
6.19%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

45

674
525
149

Early
Voting

45

2,697
2,529
168

Election
Day

45
0
45
0

2,542
2,379
163
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REP Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting
Ken Paxton 3,916 323 1,828
George P. Bush 1,466 197 678
Total Votes Cast 5,382 520 2,506
Contest Totals 5,433 525 2,529
REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting
Tim Westley 1,678 195 695
Dawn Buckingham 3,273 279 1,645
Total Votes Cast 4,951 474 2,340
Contest Totals 5,433 525 2,529
REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting
Sarah Stogner 1,616 142 708
Wayne Christian 3,616 345 1,742
Total Votes Cast 5,232 487 2,450
Contest Totals 5,433 525 2,529
REP County Commissioner Pct 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting
Randy Prude 761 68 361
Dianne Anderson 1,506 103 767
Total Votes Cast 2,267 171 1,128
Contest Totals 2,341 178 1,153
REP Precinct Chair 302 302 REP
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting
Gary Covington 54 6 26
Kelli Kincaid Burkes 37 1 18
Total Votes Cast 91 7 44
Contest Totals 107 9 51
DEM Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting
Mike Collier 278 79 104
Michelle Beckley 197 68 64
Total Votes Cast 475 147 168
Contest Totals 480 149 168
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Day
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2,356
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Day
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2,137
2,379
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Day
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1,529
2,295
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Day
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968
1,010
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40
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DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Joe Jaworski 163 66 54 43
Rochelle Mercedes Garza 306 81 111 114
Total Votes Cast 469 147 165 157
Contest Totals 480 149 168 163

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Janet T. Dudding 280 89 92 99
Angel Luis Vega 181 52 71 58
Total Votes Cast 461 141 163 157
Contest Totals 480 149 168 163
DEM Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Sandragrace Martinez 255 80 87 88
Jay Kleberg 210 61 79 70
Total Votes Cast 465 141 166 158
Contest Totals 480 149 168 163
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